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LINCOLNWOOD SCHOOL DISTRICT 74 
2024-2025 School Calendar  

Opening/Closing Days of School 
Wednesday, August 28, 2024 First day of school 
Thursday, June 12, 2025 

Friday, June 20, 2025 

Last day of school 
(pending no emergency days used) 
Possible last day of school if 
emergency days are used 

Student Non-Attendance Days 
Monday, August 26 Teacher Institute Day* 
Tuesday, August 27 
Monday, September 2 

Teacher Institute Day* 
Labor Day 

Monday, October 14 Columbus Day 
Tuesday, October 15 Teacher Institute Day* 
Tuesday, November 5 
Monday, November 25 

Election Day | No School 
No School 

Tuesday, November 26 No School 
Wednesday, November 27 No School 
Thursday, November 28 Thanksgiving 
Friday, November 29 No School 
Monday, December 23- Winter Break (10 days) 
Friday, January 3 
Monday, January 20 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
Tuesday, January 21 
Monday, February 17 

Teacher Institute Day* 
Presidents’ Day 

Monday, March 3 Casimir Pulaski Day 
Monday, March 24- March 
28 

Friday, April 18 

Spring Break (5 days) 

No School 
Monday, May 26 Memorial Day 

AM ONLY – Student 
Attendance 
Friday, September 20 
Thursday, October 31 

 

Friday, December 20 
Friday, February 14 
Friday, March 21 

Parent-Teacher 
Conferences 
Fall 2024 – Two Dates in November 
Spring 2025 – Two Dates in March 

Please check individual school 
calendars online for specific dates 
at each school. 

*All Staff are in attendance on Institute Days.
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